
3/13/14 

                                          2014 CY-FAIR BOBCAT 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

(DISTRICT 17-6A) 
http://www.cyfairfootball.com/   

 

VARSITY 
JR VARSITY 

WHITE 
JR VARSITY 

MAROON 
FRESHMAN 

WHITE 
FRESHMAN 
MAROON 

The Woodlands 
Home 7:00pm 
Fri.  8/29/14 
@Berry Stadium 

The Woodlands 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 8/28/14 
@The Woodlands HS  

The Woodlands 
Away 6:30pm 
Thurs. 8/28/14 
@The Woodlands HS 

The Woodlands 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 8/28/14 
@Cy-Fair HS  

The Woodlands 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 8/28/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

OPEN WEEK OPEN WEEK OPEN WEEK OPEN WEEK OPEN WEEK 

Cypress Creek 
Home 7:00pm 
Fri.  9/12/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 

Cypress Creek 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs.  9/11/14 
@Cypress Creek HS 

Cypress Creek 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/11/14 
@Cypress Creek HS 

Cypress Creek 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 9/11/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Creek 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/11/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Springs 
Visitor 7:00pm 
Fri. 9/19/14 
@Berry Stadium 

Cypress Springs 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 9/18/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Springs 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/18/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Springs 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 9/18/14 
@Cypress Springs HS 

Cypress Springs 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/18/14 
@Cypress Springs HS  

Cypress Lakes 
Home 7:00pm 
Fri. 9/26/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 
Homecoming 

Cypress Lakes  
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 9/25/14 
@Cypress Lakes HS  

Cypress Lakes 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/25/14 
@Cypress Lakes HS  

Cypress Lakes 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 9/25/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Lakes 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 9/25/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Ridge 
Visitor 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/2/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 

Cypress Ridge 
Home 5:00pm 
Wed. 10/1/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Ridge 
Home 7:00pm 
Wed. 10/1/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Ridge 
Away 5:00pm 
Wed. 10/1/14 
@Cypress Ridge HS 

Cypress Ridge 
Away 7:00pm 
Wed. 10/1/14 
@Cypress Ridge HS 

Langham Creek 
Home 6:00pm 
Sat. 10/11/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 

Langham Creek 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/9/14 
@Langham Creek HS 

Langham Creek 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/9/14 
@Langham Creek HS 

Langham Creek 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/9/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Langham Creek 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/9/13 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Falls 
Visitor 6:00pm 
Sat. 10/18/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 

Cypress Falls 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/16/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Falls 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/16/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Falls 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/16/14 
@Cypress Falls HS 

Cypress Falls 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/16/14 
@Cypress Falls HS 

Cypress Woods 
Home 1:00pm 
Sat. 10/25/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 

Cypress Woods 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/23/14 
@Cypress Woods 

Cypress Woods 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/23/14 
@Cypress Woods 

Cypress Woods 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 10/23/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Woods 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/23/14 
@Cy-Fair H. S. 

 Cy-Creek 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 11/1/07 
Cy-Fair H. S. 

Cypress Ranch 
Visitor 7:00pm 
Thurs. 10/30/14 
@Berry Stadium 

Cypress Ranch 
Home 5:00pm 
Wed. 10/29/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Ranch 
Home 7:00pm 
Wed. 10/29/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Cypress Ranch 
Away 5:00pm 
Wed. 10/29/14 
@Cypress Ranch HS 

Cypress Ranch 
Away 7:00pm 
Wed. 10/29/14 
@Cypress Ranch HS 

Jersey Village 
Home 1:00pm 
Sat. 11/8/14 
@Pridgeon Stadium 
Football Senior 
Night 

Jersey Village 
Away 5:00pm 
Thurs. 11/6/14 
@ Jersey Village HS 

 

Jersey Village 
Away 7:00pm 
Thurs. 11/6/14 
@ Jersey Village HS 

 

Jersey Village 
Home 5:00pm 
Thurs. 11/6/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Jersey Village 
Home 7:00pm 
Thurs. 11/6/14 
@Cy-Fair HS 

Head Coach/Campus Athletic Coordinator: Ed Pustejovsky;      Principal: Mike Smith  
Athletic Trainer: Chris Graf;      Asst. Athletic Trainer: Katie York 
CFISD Athletic Director: Ed Warken  
CFISD Associate Athletic Directors: Nate Gordon, Ray Zepeda, Sharon Farrah 

http://www.cyfairfootball.com/

